

**FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET  
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY.  
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION.**

**CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 140 OF 2014**

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, Appearances, court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
---	---------------------------

Ms. Yogita Deshmukh i/b Milind Sathaye for the applicants.

Mr. G.R. Agrawal for the respondents.

**CORAM : K. K. TATED, J.**

**DATED : 16/07/2014.**

**P.C.:**

. Heard learned Counsel for the parties.

2 The learned counsel for the applicant states that applicant no.3 expired on 15.01.2014. She requires some time to take out appropriate proceeding for bringing legal heirs on record.

3 On her request, matter is adjourned by four weeks.

**(K.K.TATED, J.)**