

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO.140/2014

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, Appearances, court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
---	---------------------------

Mr. V. B. Kulkarni i/b. M. M. Sathaye for the Applicant

CORAM : K. K. TATED, J.
DATE : MARCH 15, 2016

P.C.:

1. Heard. The learned counsel for the Applicant submits that the Applicant No.2 Prakash Nivrutti Bakare expired. He seeks some time to take appropriate steps to bring on record his legal heirs.
2. At his request, S.O. by 8 weeks.

JUDGE