

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 140 OF 2014

Ramesh Nivrutti Bakare & OrsPetitioner

V/S

Smt. Padmaja Vaantchandra Vandekar & OrsRespondent

Jayprakash Tiwari i/n M.M. Sathaye For Petitioner

None For Respondent

CORAM : N.M. JAMDAR, J

DATE : 1st September, 2016

P.C. :

Registry to verify and place before appropriate court.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)