

**FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE SIDE JURISDICTION**

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO.140 OF 2014

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, Appearances, court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
---	---------------------------

Mr. Milind Sathaye for the Applicant.

Mr. Sachin Padaya i/b Mr. Girish Agrawal for the Respondent.

CORAM : N.M.JAMDAR, J.

DATE : DECEMBER 13, 2016.

PC.:

. Mr. Sathaye, learned counsel for the Applicant seeks time.
Stand over to CMIS date i.e. 3/3/2017.

2. Liberty to apply for an earlier date, if necessary.

N.M.JAMDAR, J.