

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 140 OF 2014

Ramesh Nivrutti Bakare & OrsApplicant

V/S

Smt. Padmaja Vaantchandra Vandekar & OrsRespondent

Mr.Manohar Mhaskar i/b Mr.Milind M. Sathaye For Applicant

Mr.Sachin S. Padaye i/b Mr.Girish R. Agrawal For Respondent

CORAM : B.P. COLABAWALLA, J

DATE : 7th June, 2017

P.C. :

Stand over to 14/06/2017.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)